UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA - SAN FRANCISCO

Account Num(s): 9001

Prices are effective from 01/01/23 through 12/31/23*

Payment Terms: Net 30

Contact Email: sarah.degeorge@ucsf.edu

*Prices are subject to the current Terms and Conditions of
Sale available at www.envigo.com

Hsd:Sprague Dawley® SD® Both
BALB/cAnNHsd Both
BALB/cAnNHsd Both
C57BL/6NHsd Both
C57BL/6NHsd Both
C.B-17/IcrHsd-Prkdc-scid Both
NOD.CB17-Prkdc”scid/NCrHsd Both
All Other Mice Both
All Other Rats Both
Surgical Services Both

Zip-Top Shipping Container w/ Viewing Windows & Gel Kits
Base Freight

Per Box Freight

Fuel Surcharge

10/27/2022

Delivery Via:

up to 399g
3-6 weeks
6-9 weeks
3-6 weeks
6-9 weeks
3-9 weeks
3-9 weeks
All

All

All

et

ENVIGO

Transportation Partner

v nunuvu-non

v n n un

10%
26.75
30.05
26.75
30.05
83.45

100.15
10%
10%

5%

26.75

0.00
18.75
25.00





