## **UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA - SAN FRANCISCO**

++++ ENVIGO

Account Num(s): 9001

Prices are effective from 01/01/23 through 12/31/23\*

Payment Terms: Net 30 Delivery Via: Transportation Partner

Contact Email: sarah.degeorge@ucsf.edu

\*Prices are subject to the current Terms and Conditions of

Sale available at www.envigo.com

Product	Gender	Age/Weight	Price	/% Discount
Hsd:Sprague Dawley® SD®	Both	up to 399g		10%
BALB/cAnNHsd	Both	3-6 weeks	\$	26.75
BALB/cAnNHsd	Both	6-9 weeks	\$	30.05
C57BL/6NHsd	Both	3-6 weeks	\$	26.75
C57BL/6NHsd	Both	6-9 weeks	\$	30.05
C.B-17/IcrHsd-Prkdc-scid	Both	3-9 weeks	\$	83.45
NOD.CB17-Prkdc^scid/NCrHsd	Both	3-9 weeks	\$	100.15
All Other Mice	Both	All		10%
All Other Rats	Both	All		10%
Surgical Services	Both	All		5%
Zip-Top Shipping Container w/ Viewing Windows & Gel Kits			\$	26.75
Base Freight			\$	0.00
Per Box Freight			\$	18.75
Fuel Surcharge			\$	25.00